ProKart Eesti KV IV etapp kardispordis

Sorted on Best Lap time |

CADET

Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 km

warm up - 7 minutes

Practice started at 9:00:57

-
20.08.2016 09:00
L] I

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InLap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 - Eric Marcus JAANIMETS 52.166 R
2 = Tanel KARU 52,226 o om ¢ s e oo o
3 = Meryl PELDES 53,707 = e 7 7 eee oo o
4 - Samuel LOITLOO 56.253 v i 7 7 cenes e o
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 26.03.2020 19:07:27

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV IV etapp kardispordis

CADET Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 km ..;.;.
warm up - 7 minutes 20.08.2016 09:00 . . . .
Practice started at 9:00:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(6) Eric Marcus JAANIMETS
1 55.080 +2.914 9:01:57.651
52.354 +0.188 9:02:50.005
52.275 +0.109 9:03:42.280

2
3
4
5 52.300 +0.134 9:05:26.746
6
7
8

52.285 +0.119 9:06:19.031
52.322 +0.156 9:07:11.353
52.187 +0.021 9:08:03.540

(53) Tanel KARU

1 54.616 +2.390 9:01:57.959
2 52.469 +0.243 9:02:50.428
3 56.468 +4.242 9:03:46.896
4 m 9:04:39.122
5 52.614 +0.388 9:05:31.736

(55) Meryl PELDES
1 1:00.063 +6.356 9:02:05.931

2 1:05.516 +11.809 9:03:11.447
3 55.593 +1.886 9:04:07.040
4 55.151 +1.444 9:05:02.191
5 54.258 +0.551 9:05:56.449
6 54.727 +1.020 9:06:51.176
7 9:07:44.883

(9) Samuel LOITLOO

1 1:00.652 +4.399 9:02:05.759
2 58.598 +2.345 9:03:04.357
3 57.465 +1.212 9:04:01.822
4 57.210 +0.957 9:04:59.032
5 57.009 +0.756 9:05:56.041
6 56.812 +0.559 9:06:52.853
7 m 9:07:49.106

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 26.03.2020 19:07:33 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV IV etapp kardispordis Sorted on Best Lap time

CADET Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 km . . .
qualifying practice - 7 minutes 20.08.2016 10:05 . . . .
Qualifying started at 10:09:46 . .

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Laps Entrant Make Class

1 53 Ta nel KARU 5 1 . 237 3 4 Gear Racing CRG Cadet

2 6 E ric M a rcus JAAN I M ETS 5 1 . 880 0.643 0.643 3 4 Liqui Moly Roli CRG Cadet

3 55 Meryl PE LDES 53. 167 1.930 1.287 4 4 AGS Racing CRG Cadet

4 9 Sa m u el LO ITLOO 5 3 . 7 1 3 2.476 0.546 3 4 Gear Racing Zanardi Cadet
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 26.03.2020 19:07:40 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV IV etapp kardispordis

CADET Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 km ..;.;.
qualifying practice - 7 minutes 20.08.2016 10:05 . . . .
Qualifying started at 10:09:46

| Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(53) Tanel KARU

1 52.934 +1.697 10:10:46.578
2 52.497 +1.260 10:11:39.075
3 m 10:12:30.312
4 51.511 +0.274 10:13:21.823
(6) Eric Marcus JAANIMETS
1 53.913 +2.033 10:10:46.498
2 55.171 +3.291 10:11:41.669
3 10:12:33.549
4 52.058 +0.178 10:13:25.607
(55) Meryl PELDES
1 55.065 +1.898 10:10:45.606
2 53.500 +0.333 10:11:39.106

53.270 +0.103 10:12:32.376

3

(9) Samuel LOITLOO

1 56.696 +2.983 10:10:51.930
2 54.248 +0.535 10:11:46.178
3 53.713 10:12:39.891
4 53.826 +0.113 10:13:33.717
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 26.03.2020 19:07:44 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV IV etapp kardispordis Sorted on Laps

CADET Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 km
race I - 10 laps 20.08.2016 11:20 . .....
| Race (10 Laps) started at 11:22:26 . .
Pos No. Name Laps __Diff Best Tm Points _Entrant Make _ Class
1 - Eric Marcus JAANIMETS 10 51.739 55 wwm o o
2 = Tanel KARU 10 o= 51,772 52 cwees o om
3 - Samuel LOITLOO 10 == 52,961 50 cwn ows o
4 = Meryl PELDES 10 = 53,011 49 wws o om
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.152 66,443 51.739 67,006 6 - Eric Marcus JAANIMETS
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 26.03.2020 19:07:49 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  “TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV 1V etapp kardispordis
CADET Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 km
racel - 10 laps 20.08.2016 11:20 . ..-...

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:22:26

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 53.196 +0.185 11:28:47.386
(6) Eric Marcus JAANIMETS 8 53.119 +0.108 11:29:40.505
1 54.816 +3.077 11:23:21.474 9 53.152 +0.141 11:30:33.657
2 51.807 +0.068 11:24:13.281 10 53.668 +0.657 11:31:27.325
3 m 11:25:05.020
4 11:25:56.759
5 51.772 +0.033 11:26:48.531
6 11:27:40.270
7 52.107 +0.368 11:28:32.377
8 51.911 +0.172 11:29:24.288
9 51.858 +0.119 11:30:16.146
10 51.757 +0.018 11:31:07.903
(53) Tanel KARU
1 53.716 +1.944 11:23:19.847
2 11:24:11.619
3 52.043 +0.271 11:25:03.662
4 51.848 +0.076 11:25:55.510
5 52.489 +0.717 11:26:47.999
6 52.046 +0.274 11:27:40.045
7 52.012 +0.240 11:28:32.057
8 52.165 +0.393 11:29:24.222
9 51.992 +0.220 11:30:16.214
10 51.841 +0.069 11:31:08.055
(9) Samuel LOITLOO
1 55.424 +2.463 11:23:22.469
2 53.101 +0.140 11:24:15.570
3 53.142 +0.181 11:25:08.712
4 53.190 +0.229 11:26:01.902
5 53.194 +0.233 11:26:55.096
6 53.305 +0.344 11:27:48.401
7 53.104 +0.143 11:28:41.505
8 53.084 +0.123 11:29:34.589
9 m 11:30:27.550
10 53.145 +0.184 11:31:20.695
(55) Meryl PELDES
1 54.796 +1.785 11:23:21.483
2 53.480 +0.469 11:24:14.963
3 59.781 +6.770 11:25:14.744
4 53.201 +0.190 11:26:07.945
5 m 11:27:00.956
6 53.234 +0.223 11:27:54.190
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 26.03.2020 19:07:53 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV IV etapp kardispordis Sorted on Laps

CADET Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 km
race II - 12 laps 20.08.2016 14:50 . .....
| Race (12 Laps) started at 14:00:34 . .
Pos No. Name Laps Diff Best Tm Points Entrant Make Class
1 = Tanel KARU 12 51.362 55 wn o o
2 ¢ Eric Marcus JAANIMETS 12 = 51.536 52 www o o
3 = Meryl PELDES 12 == 52,159 50 emn oo oo
4 - Samuel LOITLOO 12 w» 52,587 49 cem  mes  om
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.998 66,992 51.362 67,497 53 - Tanel KARU
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 26.03.2020 19:07:58 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  “TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV IV etapp kardispordis
CADET Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 km

race II - 12 laps 20.08.2016 14:50 B ....-.

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:00:34

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 56.556 +3.969 14:01:32.159
(53) Tanel KARU 2 54.103 +1.516 14:02:26.262
1 53.509 +2.147 14:01:28.339 3 53.187 +0.600 14:03:19.449
2 51.645 +0.283 14:02:19.984 4 53.248 +0.661 14:04:12.697
3 51.763 +0.401 14:03:11.747 5 53.048 +0.461 14:05:05.745
4 51.720 +0.358 14:04:03.467 6 52.840 +0.253 14:05:58.585
5 51.680 +0.318 14:04:55.147 7 52.814 +0.227 14:06:51.399
6 51.405 +0.043 14:05:46.552 8 53.015 +0.428 14:07:44.414
7 51.457 +0.095 14:06:38.009 9 m 14:08:37.001
8 51.665 +0.303 14:07:20.674 10 52.901 +0.314 14:09:29.902
9 m 14:08:21.036 11 52.669 +0.082 14:10:22.571
10 51.600 +0.238 14:09:12.636 12 52.971 +0.384 14:11:15.542
11 51.472 +0.110 14:10:04.108
12 51.714 +0.352 14:10:55.822
(6) Eric Marcus JAANIMETS
1 53.772 +2.236 14:01:28.650
2 51.537 +0.001 14:02:20.187
3 51.755 +0.219 14:03:11.942
4 51.947 +0.411 14:04:03.889
5 m 14:04:55.425
6 51.582 +0.046 14:05:47.007
7 51.564 +0.028 14:06:38.571
8 51.634 +0.098 14:07:30.205
9 51.572 +0.036 14:08:21.777
10 51.816 +0.280 14:09:13.593
11 51.617 +0.081 14:10:05.210
12 51.610 +0.074 14:10:56.820
(55) Meryl PELDES
1 53.689 +1.530 14:01:29.171
2 52.232 +0.073 14:02:21.403
3 52.397 +0.238 14:03:13.800
4 52.542 +0.383 14:04:06.342
5 m 14:04:58.501
6 52.464 +0.305 14:05:50.965
7 52.504 +0.345 14:06:43.469
8 53.110 +0.951 14:07:36.579
9 52.598 +0.439 14:08:29.177
10 52.550 +0.391 14:09:21.727
11 52.780 +0.621 14:10:14.507
12 52.689 +0.530 14:11:07.196
(9) Samuel LOITLOO
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 26.03.2020 19:08:01 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV IV etapp kardispordis
CADET Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 km ._._.

Cadet - summary . ......

No. Name Entrant Total points

55 Tanel KARU Gear Racing 52 55 107
s Eric Marcus JAANIMETS LiquiMolyRoli 55 §2 107

55 Meryl PELDES AGS Racing 49 50 99
o Samuel LOITLOO Gear Racing 50 49 99

= W N =

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 26.03.2020 19:08:06 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



